Name

CLASS &

D*ingri
Fagan
Hempwo: th
Percy
HeKay
Lawrance
Groon
Chegeell
Herbert
Egnn
Maylan
Srrton
Graom *
MNarsh *
Aftkan
Rayner*
Moylen *
Tucker *

CLASS B

R.
R.
fle
J.
L.

Leam
Kotzur
Fisher
Roseitier
Lewis
Catalany
Yeyen
Ellis
Young
Fitzeinons *
Barker
HMoloney
Irvine
John
Vaughan
Ponell
Q'Connell
Givbs
Lat *
Thonas
Dnriing *©
3 B
Alflec
Lench
T:ne
Yrughan
Pickson <

CLASS C

S.
P.
N.

Pawley
Johns
Turner

Phil Drew

n.
R.
Re
L.
D.

Eraeheny
Sutherlond
Brown
Hazarty
Q'Hara

Poter Drew

D.
0.
D.
I.
Kl
JC

Keydon
Birt
Thomas
Palfreyman
Gray
Brownlow

Yo.
61
67

2
41

i

Mako

Deluxe
Yini S
Daluxe
Deluxe
Cooper
Mini LS
Deluxs
Cooper
Daluxe
Mini
¥iind
Daluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Mini S
Clubmon
Hini
Mini

Moke
Hole
Holke
Nins
Civi
Mini
Hini
Mini K
Mind
Mini S
Mini K

Deluxe

Lancer
Datsun
Alfatia
Cortina
flfettr

Moke
loke
Cooper §
Cocper &
Hoka
Cooper S
Make
Mazda
Clubapn
Cooper §
Cooper &
Cooper &
¥ini L3
Cooper S
Yoke
Cooper 5

1030
998
298

1098
1098
10938
1068
1160
1100
11490
1098
1098
1100
1008
1098
1098
1098
1048
1102
1033
1093
1058
1098
1098

1700
1600
1962
4100
1962

1275
1340
1275
1275
1293
1310
1340
1590
1275
1275
1275
1293
1275
1210
1275
1275
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24469
25.44

25439

26.22
26419

27440
25,00
27456
31.86

30,00

21,85
2% 11
2475
24,66
25,11
25’ 1 ?
25,03
24,86
2
26.17
26403
25.15
25.75
26‘80
60,00
25.45
24.86
21.64
2004
26472
2%.97

27.26
26417
25,00
20.89
70.89

23.29



